UNLOCK THE FUTURE
OF BUSINESS PRINTING
IN MONOCHROME.
A3 MONOCHROME MULTIFUNCTION PRINTER
WORKFORCE ENTERPRISE WF-M21000
Experience the prowess of the WF-M21000, part of the new WorkForce Enterprise series in
monochrome. Increase your business productivity with print speed of up to 100 pages per
minute and maximise performance with the new enhanced fi nishing options. Powered by Epson

Staple Cartridge for Stapler Finisher 3 x 5,000 staples C12C935401
Staple Cartridge for Booklet Finisher 2 x 2,000 staples C12C935411
Options   Order Code
Finisher Bridge Unit / LX3FBU1  C12C935101
Staple Finisher / LX3SF1                   C12C935501
Booklet Finisher / LX3BF1  C12C935071
Saddle Unit / LX3SU1                   C12C935821
2/4 Hole Punch Unit / LX3HPU1  C12C935171
2/3 Hole Punch Unit / LX3HPU2  C12C935181
High Capacity Tray / LXA3LPU1  C12C933041
EpsonNet 10/100/1000Base Tx Int.  C12C934471
Super G3 Multi Faxboard   C12C934491
Paper Cassette Lock (set of 4)  C12C933231
Optional Paper Guide   C12C935901
Epson Print Admin   7110574
Epson Print Admin Serverless  7111310
Specs for Finisher Bridge Unit
Dimensions & Weight   366 × 573 × 632 mm, 38.0 kg